

Ku-ring-gai High School

Ms Terri-Anne Kamasz, Principal 403 Bobbin Head Rd, North Turramurra, NSW, 2074 Phone: 02 9144 3477 Facsimile:02 9983 9331 Email: kuringgai-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au CRICOS Provider Name: NSWDepartment of Education CRICOS Provider Code: 00588M

inspire, challenge, create

Schedule of Fees Year 7, 2022

Year 7 Mandatory Subject Contributions

English	\$40
Mathematics	\$45
Science	\$45
History	\$25
Geography	\$25
PDHPE	\$40
Visual Arts	\$50
Music	\$40
Spanish	\$40
Technology & Applied Studies (TAS)	\$45
*TEP - Fee dependant on elective choice	

* Excursions may occur during the year which will be invoiced to individual students.

*TEP- fee TBA, required for selected subject

General Contributions

Student Diary - all students receive a diary	\$15
Carnival Levy- Transport & Admission to sports carnivals	\$30
Student Technology	\$60
P & C Contribution (per family)	\$150
School Contribution	\$160

Should you require any assistance in relation to these financial matters please contact the School Administrative Manager on (02) 9144-3477.